Tuesday
12.30-14.00

15.00-16.30
Wednesday

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.30-14.00

15.00-16.30

16:45-18:15
18.30-20.00

Thursday
10.45-12.15

15.00-18.15

Friday

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.30-14.00

18.30-20.00

Course name

Philosophy of
Cognitive Science

Deep Science and
Humanities

Reasoning on

knowledge, norms and

actions

Gender, Brain, Critical
Analysis of
Neuroscience

Development of Social
Knowledge

Biological Signal
Processing
Machine learning

Deep Science and
Humanities

Development of Social

Knowledge

Computer assisted
qualitative data
analysis

Theory of Computation
Advanced Programming

Advanced Statistics

Bioethics

Lecturer

Pawet
Gtadziejewski
Joanna Ulatowska

Tomasz Jarmuzek

Aleksandra Derra

Arkadiusz Gut

Dean Krusienski

Simone Poetto
Jan Nikadon

Arkadiusz Gut

Wojciech
Goszczynski

Michat
Komorowski
Michat
Komorowski
Michat
Komorowski
Marcin Leznicki

Module

optional

optional

optional

optional

optional

optional

obligatory
optional

optional

optional

obligatory

obligatory

obligatory

optional

Class type
lecture

lecture

lecture

lecture

lecture

tutorial
laboratory

tutorial

lecture

lecture

lecture/tuto 15/15

rial

lecture/tuto 15/15

rial
lecture

lecture

Hours Room

30

15

30

30

30

30
30
15

30

15

15

30

S124

remote
classes

S125

S125

A105

PKO16.L

PK015.5
PKO16.L

S121

PKO015.5

PKO16.L

5120

S123

Notes

Part 1 - online

Classes start on 08.03 -
other terms to be
announced by the
teacher

Part 2

Classes start on 09.03 -
other terms to be
announced by the
teacher

location: Fosa
Staromiejska 1a,
Torun (room 4)

PKO16.L



